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Women U15

Final results (49 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

2 VARES Maria EST SBSK DRAAKON

3 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 PROTASSOVA Polina EST

5 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST LE GLAIVE

6 MARHAUG Liv NOR BERGENS FK

7 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

8 HYYPPÄ Ronja FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

10 BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

12 PADULA Sara EST

13 KASE Airis EST

14 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST

15 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

16 MARSLI Othilie NOR STAVANGER FK

17 MOLLERUP Esther Lind DEN HELLERUP FK

18 MOOSUS Mary EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

19 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

20 CARACCIOLO Leonor DEN HELLERUP FK

21 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 KÜLAOTS Anete EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

23 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

24 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

26 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU

27 RAKITJANSKI Aljona EST

28 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

29 ARCON Ida SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

30 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

31 HALDIN Stella SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

32 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST LE GLAIVE

33 LAHTI Rio SWE ZRD STOCKHOLM

34 KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

35 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole DEN HELLERUP FK

36 GRAHAM Ava SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

36 SANDSTRÖM Ines FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

38 SARASTO Ruut FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

39 GRØDAHL Alma NOR OSLO FK

40 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

41 FRIH Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 AYMAN SAYED Aisha NOR DRAMMEN FK

43 HALL Adina SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

44 KASK Lisbeth EST

45 PERSSON Theodora SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

46 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR OSLO FK

47 ARTUS Vivian EST LE GLAIVE
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Women U15

48 RAMSBERG Liv SWE UF UPPSALA

49 HUANG Nikki CHN FFF STOCKHOLM
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Women U15

Formula of the competition

49 fencers

Poules round 1:

49 fencers

7 poules 

49 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 49 fencers
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Women U15

Initial ranking (49 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MARHAUG Liv NOR BERGENS FK

2 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST LE GLAIVE

4 ROZANOVA Sofia AIN

5 THOOR Elizabeth SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 BERGSTRÖM Signe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR OSLO FK

9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid SWE LFK LINKÖPING

10 MARSLI Othilie NOR STAVANGER FK

11 HYYPPÄ Ronja FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

12 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST EN GARDE HAAPSA

13 GRØDAHL Alma NOR OSLO FK

14 KÜLAOTS Anete EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

15 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 PROTASSOVA Polina EST

17 PADULA Sara EST

18 SARASTO Ruut FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

19 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole DEN HELLERUP FK

20 MOLLERUP Esther Lind DEN HELLERUP FK

21 AARSETH India NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

22 VARES Maria EST SBSK DRAAKON

23 BLOMQVIST Hermine SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ASSUM Una NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

25 CARACCIOLO Leonor DEN HELLERUP FK

26 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

27 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

28 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

29 KASE Airis EST

30 RAMSBERG Liv SWE UF UPPSALA

31 SANDSTRÖM Ines FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

32 MOOSUS Mary EST TALLINNA MÖÖK

33 HALL Adina SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

34 FRIH Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

35 KJELLGREN Inez SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

36 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST

37 PERSSON Theodora SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 GRAHAM Ava SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

39 KASK Lisbeth EST

40 HUANG Nikki CHN FFF STOCKHOLM

41 AYMAN SAYED Aisha NOR DRAMMEN FK

42 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST LE GLAIVE

43 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU

44 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU GAJA-DVIKOVA

45 RAKITJANSKI Aljona EST

46 ARTUS Vivian EST LE GLAIVE

47 HALDIN Stella SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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Women U15

48 LAHTI Rio SWE ZRD STOCKHOLM

49 ARCON Ida SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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Women U15

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  05.10.2024  Piste number 9

Referee: OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KÜLAOTS Anete TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.500 0 23 4

KASE Airis 0.833 7 28 3

ARTUS Vivian LE GLAIVE 0.166 -14 13 6

RAMSBERG Liv UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 15 7

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 23 5

ZILIONYTE Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 8 26 2

MARHAUG Liv BERGENS FK 0.833 15 29 1
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Poule number 2  05.10.2024  Piste number 10

Referee: PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HALL Adina DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 16 6

TERAL Gedi-Loore EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.833 17 29 2

SARASTO Ruut MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -2 20 4

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 30 1

ZADVORNAJA Milana 0.666 8 23 3

HUANG Nikki FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 5 7

AYMAN SAYED Aisha DRAMMEN FK 0.333 -11 12 5
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Poule number 3  05.10.2024  Piste number 11

Referee: WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO, VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRAHAM Ava DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 23 3

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE 1.000 12 30 1

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLERUP FK 0.500 -1 24 2

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 7

RAKITJANSKI Aljona 0.333 -4 21 6

GRØDAHL Alma OSLO FK 0.333 0 23 5

SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -1 23 3

2

V

1

V

1

V

3

V

2

V

V

3

3

V

2

V

2

V

V

4

V

4

V

4

V

3

V

4

3

V

V

4

4

V

3

V

4

V

4

V

1

V

Poule number 4  05.10.2024  Piste number 12

Referee: CELEBI Deniz EGF SOLNA, ALDERBLAD Emrik WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON Theodora FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 15 6

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 30 1

HALDIN Stella LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -16 13 7

MOOSUS Mary TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.500 3 23 3

PROTASSOVA Polina 0.666 9 28 2

CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLERUP FK 0.500 2 22 4

ROZANOVA Sofia 0.500 -1 23 5
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Women U15

Poule number 5  05.10.2024  Piste number 13

Referee: GRAAF Isac KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LAHTI Rio ZRD STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 25 3

THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 4

FRIH Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 6

PADULA Sara 0.833 8 28 1

KASK Lisbeth 0.166 -10 19 7

AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 0 23 5

HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKKA MIEHET 0.666 3 28 2
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Poule number 6  05.10.2024  Piste number 14

Referee: NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO, GUSTAFSSON Peter C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.666 3 24 3

KJELLGREN Inez DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 24 5

KOSUNEN Elsa MIEKKA MIEHET 0.166 -7 18 6

GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE 0.000 -21 9 7

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 30 1

MOLLERUP Esther Lind HELLERUP FK 0.666 3 26 2

MARSLI Othilie STAVANGER FK 0.500 6 26 4
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Poule number 7  05.10.2024  Piste number 15

Referee: GUNNARSSON Bengt WFF ÖREBRO, GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ARCON Ida LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -9 19 6

ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.500 2 26 3

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 24 4

VARES Maria SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 18 30 1

KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 0.666 6 25 2

KLIVYTE Veronika 0.333 -3 24 5

LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OSLO FK 0.166 -12 17 7
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Women U15

Ranking after all poule rounds (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 VARES Maria SBSK DRAAKON 1.000 18 30 qualified

3 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 30 qualified

4 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE 1.000 12 30 qualified

5 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 30 qualified

6 TERAL Gedi-Loore EN GARDE HAAPSA 0.833 17 29 qualified

7 MARHAUG Liv BERGENS FK 0.833 15 29 qualified

8 PADULA Sara 0.833 8 28 qualified

9 ZILIONYTE Beatrice GAJA-DVIKOVA 0.833 8 26 qualified

10 KASE Airis 0.833 7 28 qualified

11 PROTASSOVA Polina 0.666 9 28 qualified

12 ZADVORNAJA Milana 0.666 8 23 qualified

13 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta 0.666 6 25 qualified

14 HYYPPÄ Ronja MIEKKA MIEHET 0.666 3 28 qualified

15 MOLLERUP Esther Lind HELLERUP FK 0.666 3 26 qualified

16 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.666 3 24 qualified

17 LAHTI Rio ZRD STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 25 qualified

18 MARSLI Othilie STAVANGER FK 0.500 6 26 qualified

19 KJELLGREN Inez DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 24 qualified

20 MOOSUS Mary TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.500 3 23 qualified

21 ASSUM Una NJÅRD FEKTING 0.500 2 26 qualified

22 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLERUP FK 0.500 2 22 qualified

23 THOOR Elizabeth FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 qualified

24 KÜLAOTS Anete TALLINNA MÖÖK 0.500 0 23 qualified

25 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLERUP FK 0.500 -1 24 qualified

26 GRAHAM Ava DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 23 qualified

26 ROZANOVA Sofia 0.500 -1 23 qualified

28 SANDSTRÖM Ines MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -1 23 qualified

29 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 24 qualified

30 SARASTO Ruut MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -2 20 qualified

31 AARSETH India NJÅRD FEKTING 0.333 0 23 qualified

31 GRØDAHL Alma OSLO FK 0.333 0 23 qualified

33 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -1 23 qualified

34 KLIVYTE Veronika 0.333 -3 24 qualified

35 FRIH Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 qualified

35 RAKITJANSKI Aljona 0.333 -4 21 qualified

37 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 qualified

38 ARCON Ida LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -9 19 qualified

39 AYMAN SAYED Aisha DRAMMEN FK 0.333 -11 12 qualified

40 KOSUNEN Elsa MIEKKA MIEHET 0.166 -7 18 qualified

41 HALL Adina DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -9 16 qualified

42 KASK Lisbeth 0.166 -10 19 qualified

43 PERSSON Theodora FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 15 qualified

44 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie OSLO FK 0.166 -12 17 qualified

45 ARTUS Vivian LE GLAIVE 0.166 -14 13 qualified

46 HALDIN Stella LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -16 13 qualified

47 RAMSBERG Liv UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 15 qualified
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Women U15

48 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE 0.000 -21 9 qualified

49 HUANG Nikki FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 5 qualified
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Women U15

Table of 64

1 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

64 ----------
GONZALEZ Alicia

33 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 AARSETH India
NJÅRD FEKTING

AARSETH India
15/12

17 LAHTI Rio
ZRD STOCKHOLM

48 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria
LE GLAIVE

GIRENKO Agnia-Mari
15/13

49 HUANG Nikki
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca
TALLINNA MÖÖK

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca
15/9

9 ZILIONYTE Beatrice
GAJA-DVIKOVA

56 ----------
ZILIONYTE Beatrice

41 HALL Adina
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 KÜLAOTS Anete
TALLINNA MÖÖK

KÜLAOTS Anete
15/7

25 NOGALADA STØVRING Sara
HELLERUP FK

40 KOSUNEN Elsa
MIEKKA MIEHET

KOSUNEN Elsa
15/8

57 ----------

8 PADULA Sara
PADULA Sara

5 BERGSTRÖM Signe
FFF STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
BERGSTRÖM Signe

37 BLOMQVIST Hermine
FFF STOCKHOLM

28 GRAHAM Ava
DIF STOCKHOLM

BLOMQVIST Hermine
15/11

21 ASSUM Una
NJÅRD FEKTING

44 LANGVIK DERRICK Millel
OSLO FK

ASSUM Una
15/8

53 ----------

12 ZADVORNAJA Milana
ZADVORNAJA Milana

13 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta

52 ----------
KNJAZEVA Jelizavet

45 ARTUS Vivian
LE GLAIVE

20 MOOSUS Mary
TALLINNA MÖÖK

MOOSUS Mary
15/5

29 MAGNUSSON Ellen
FFF STOCKHOLM

36 FRIH Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

MAGNUSSON Ellen
15/11

61 ----------

4 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth
LE GLAIVE

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizab

Table of 32

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/13

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca
15/8

ZILIONYTE Beatrice
15/9

PADULA Sara
15/6

BERGSTRÖM Signe
15/10

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/13

KNJAZEVA Jelizavet
13/12

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizab
15/4

Table of 16

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/9

ZILIONYTE Beatrice
15/11

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/9

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizab
15/9
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Women U15

Table of 64

3 ULLTJÄRN Estrid
LFK LINKÖPING

62 ----------
ULLTJÄRN Estrid

35 RAKITJANSKI Aljona

30 SARASTO Ruut
MIEKKA MIEHET

RAKITJANSKI Aljona
15/8

19 KJELLGREN Inez
DIF STOCKHOLM

46 HALDIN Stella
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

HALDIN Stella
15/14

51 ----------

14 HYYPPÄ Ronja
MIEKKA MIEHET

HYYPPÄ Ronja

11 PROTASSOVA Polina

54 ----------
PROTASSOVA Polina

43 PERSSON Theodora
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 CARACCIOLO Leonor
HELLERUP FK

CARACCIOLO Leonor
15/5

27 SANDSTRÖM Ines
MIEKKA MIEHET

38 ARCON Ida
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

ARCON Ida
15/11

59 ----------

6 TERAL Gedi-Loore
EN GARDE HAAPSA

TERAL Gedi-Loore

7 MARHAUG Liv
BERGENS FK

58 ----------
MARHAUG Liv

39 AYMAN SAYED Aisha
DRAMMEN FK

26 ROZANOVA Sofia
ROZANOVA Sofia

15/11

23 THOOR Elizabeth
FFF STOCKHOLM

42 KASK Lisbeth
THOOR Elizabeth

15/11

55 ----------

10 KASE Airis
KASE Airis

15 MOLLERUP Esther Lind
HELLERUP FK

50 ----------
MOLLERUP Esther Li

47 RAMSBERG Liv
UF UPPSALA

18 MARSLI Othilie
STAVANGER FK

MARSLI Othilie
15/12

31 GRØDAHL Alma
OSLO FK

34 KLIVYTE Veronika
KLIVYTE Veronika

15/14

63 ----------

2 VARES Maria
SBSK DRAAKON

VARES Maria

Table of 32

ULLTJÄRN Estrid
15/10

HYYPPÄ Ronja
15/8

PROTASSOVA Polina
15/4

TERAL Gedi-Loore
15/10

MARHAUG Liv
15/12

KASE Airis
15/3

MARSLI Othilie
15/10

VARES Maria
15/11

Table of 16

HYYPPÄ Ronja
15/13

PROTASSOVA Polina
15/10

MARHAUG Liv
15/14

VARES Maria
15/7
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Women U15

Table of 8

1 GONZALEZ Alicia
MF19 MALMÖ

8 ZILIONYTE Beatrice
GAJA-DVIKOVA

GONZALEZ Alicia
15/12

5 ZADVORNAJA Milana

4 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth
LE GLAIVE

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/13

3 HYYPPÄ Ronja
MIEKKA MIEHET

6 PROTASSOVA Polina

PROTASSOVA Polina
15/13

7 MARHAUG Liv
BERGENS FK

2 VARES Maria
SBSK DRAAKON

VARES Maria
15/6

Semi-finals

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/9

VARES Maria
15/11

Final

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/14
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Women U15

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ALDERBLAD Emrik SWE WFF ÖREBRO D 1 0 0 0

CELEBI Deniz SWE EGF SOLNA D 1 2 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM CN 0 2 1 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA N 0 2 1 0

GRAAF Isac SWE KFK KALMAR D 1 4 0 1

GUNNARSSON Bengt SWE WFF ÖREBRO D 1 0 0 0

GUNNARSSON Olle SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 0 0 0

GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD D 1 2 0 0

KRÖCKEL Emil SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM N 0 0 1 0

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO D 1 0 0 0

OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA D 1 6 0 1

PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC KARLSKRONA D 1 3 0 1

POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM D 0 1 0 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 5 0 0

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING N 0 3 1 0

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND N 0 4 0 1

VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM D 1 0 0 1

WAGNE Anna SWE LFK LINKÖPING D 0 3 0 0

WIGREN Dante SWE WFF ÖREBRO D 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM N 0 1 0 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ N 0 3 0 0


